佛山市时代创兴天线厂  www.timesantenna.com                                                                                                      1
《产 品 目 录》
C  a  t  a  l  o  g
                                       佛山市时代创兴天线厂
                                           Foshan Times Antenna Factory
佛山市时代创兴天线厂  www.timesantenna.com                                                                                                      2
公司简介 | BRIEF INTRODUCTION

价 格 优 势 ▏Price advantages
专 业 G P S 天 线 生 产 厂 家 ， 值 得 信 赖 ！
Professional  and  reliable  GPS  antenna  manufacturer
佛山市时代创兴天线厂  www.timesantenna.com                                                                                                      5
5725-5850MHz 频段天线
型号                 频率范围        增益      页码
Model         Frequency Range-MHz  Gain-dBi    Page
型号           频率范围        增益          页码
Model       Frequency Range-MHz  Gain-dBi    Page
板状天线
Panel  Antenna
TA-TA-PV5800-2dBi    5725-5850         23         8
抛物面天线
Square Grid Parabolic
Antenna
TA-QGD2400-24dBi    2400-2500      24        18
TA-QGD2400-19dBi    2400-2500      19        19
TA-QGD2400-15dBi    2400-2500      15        20
抛物面天线
Dish Antenna
TA-PWD5800-35dBi      5725-5850        35         9
TA-PWD5800-32.5dBi    5725-5850        32.5       10
TA-PWD5800-29dBi      5725-5850        29         11
TA-PWD5800-24dBi      5725-5850        24         12
全向玻璃钢天线
Omni-directional
Fiberglass Antenna
TA-BLQ2400-15dBi    2400-2500      15        21
TA-BLQ2400-12dBi    2400-2500      12        22
TA-BLQ2400-9dBi     2400-2500       9        23
TA-BLQ2400-6dBi     2400-2500       6        24
2400-2500MHz 频段天线 抛 物 面 天 线
Parabolic Antenna
TA-SGD2400-30.5dBi  2400-2500       30.5     25
TA-SGD2400-29dBi   2400-2500        29       26
TA-SGD2400-27dBi   2400-2500        27       27
八木天线
Yagi Antenna
TA-BMD2400-13dBi      2400-2500         13        13
TA-BMD2400-10dBi      2400-2500         10        14
橡皮天线
Portable Antenna
TA-XPQ2400-9       2400-2500        9        28
TA-XPQ2400-3dBi-21  2400-2500       3        29
TA-XPQ2400-2dBi-21  2400-2500       2        30
TA-XPQ2400-2dBi-5   2400-2500       2        31
背射天线
Backfire Antenna
TA-BSD2400-16dBi      2400-2500        16         15
吸盘天线
Mobile Antenna
TA-CTQ2400-7        2400-2500       7        32
壁挂天线
Wall Mount Antenna
TA-BGD2400-14dBi      2400-2500        14         16
TA-FZD2400-12dBi      2400-2500        12         17
GPS 天线
GPS+GSM 天线
TA-GAACZ-H          1575.42                  33
TA-GPS+GSM    1575.42/824-960/1710-1990      34
1100-1300MHz 频段天线
八木天线
Yagi Antenna
TA-BMD1200-13       1100-1300         13         37
车台天线
Mobile Antenna
TA-CTQ1200-7    1100-1300           7        35
TA-CTQ1200-5    1100-1300           5        36
佛山市时代创兴天线厂  www.timesantenna.com                                                                                                      6
900/1800MHz
型号                 频率范围         增益       页码
Model         Frequency Range-MHz    Gain-dBi     Page
型号                 频率范围        增益      页码
Model         Frequency Range-MHz  Gain-dBi    Page
 贴片天线
Mobile Antenna
TA-CTQ900/2000-3dBi-I  806-960/1710-2000    3     38
TA-CTQ900/1800-2.5dBi-I  890-960/1710-1990  2.5   39
800-900MHz 频段天线
全向玻璃钢天线
Omni-directional
Fiberglass Antenna
TA-BLQ900/1800-6.5dBi  820-960/1800-1900    6.5     40
车台天线
Mobile Antenna
TA-CTQ890-960-7       890-960        7         50
吸盘天线
Mobile Antenna
TA-XPQ900/1800-5dBi   890-960/1710-1880    5      41
TA-XPQ900/1800-3.5dBi  890-960/1710-1880   3.5    42
TA-XPQ900/1800-3dBi   890-960/1710-1880    3      43
八木天线
Yagi Antenna
TA-BMD806-960-13     806-960         13        51
TA-BMD806-960-10     806-960         10        52
800/2500MHz 频段天线  全向玻璃钢天线
Omni-directional
 Fiberglass Antenna
TA-BLQ806-960-10     806-960         10        53
TA-BLQ806-960-8      806-960         10        54
TA-BLQ806-960-6      806-960         10        55
壁挂天线
Wall Mounting  Antenna
TA-BGD800/2500-7    824-960/1710-2500      7      44
橡皮天线
Portable Antenna
TA-XPQ806-960-3dBi-21 806-960        3         56
TA-XPQ806-960-2.5dBi-8 806-960       2.5       57
TA-XPQ806-960-2dBi-5  806-960        2         58
吸顶天线
Ceiling Mount Antenna
TA-XDQ800/2500-3B  824-960/1710-2500      3       45
抛物面天线
Parabolic Antenna
TA-SGQ806-960-21     806-960         21        59
TA-SGQ806-960-20     806-960         20        60
TA-SGQ806-960-18     806-960         18        61
对数周期天线
Logarithm Cycle Antenna
TA-DSD800/2500-10dBi  824-960/1710-2500   10      46
板状天线
Panel Antenna
TA-PV824-960-14     824-960          14        62
TA-PV824-960-16     824-960          16        63
功分器
Splitter
KH-0825-4        800/2500                   47
KH-0825-4          800/2500                       48
KH-0825-4          800/2500                       49
RFID 天线
RFID Antenna
TA-RFID902-928-9      902-928         9        64
佛山市时代创兴天线厂  www.timesantenna.com                                                                                                      7
型号                 频率范围         增益       页码
Model         Frequency Range-MHz    Gain-dBi     Page
型号                 频率范围        增益      页码
Model         Frequency Range-MHz  Gain-dBi    Page
450-470MHz 频段天线
全向玻璃钢天线
Omni-directional
 Fiberglass Antenna
TA-BLQ450-470-10.2dBi   450-470       10.2      70
TA-BLQ0-450-470-6.5dBi  450-4700      6.5       71
车台天线
Mobile Antenna
TA-CTQ4500-470-5       450-470        5          65
TA-CTQ450-470-3        450-470        3          66
TA-CTQ450-470-2.15     450-470        2.15       67
DMB 天线
DMB Antenna
TA-DMB170-3dBi      174-230            3        72
八木天线
Mobile Antenna
TA-BMD450-470-13       450-470        13         68
TA-BMD450-470-11       450-470        11         69
DVB-T 天线
DVB-T Antenna
TA-DVB-T VHF174-230/UHF470-860MHz   2.5       73
                                                         更新 Update ： 2010-05-01